
Do you like to sing? Please join the  

St. Joseph Catholic Parish 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR!!  

                                          
 

Children/Youth from Grades 2 to 12 are invited to join the St. Joseph Parish 

Children’s Choir which will sing at the 10:15 a.m. Mass one Sunday per month as 

well as at the 5:00 p.m. mass on Christmas Eve and the Parish Advent Concert. 
 

The Choir will sing at the 10:15 a.m. Sunday Masses on the following dates: 

November 10, 2024 

December 1, 2024 

January 12, 2025 

February 2, 2025 

March 2, 2025 

April 6, 2025 

May 4, 2025 

June 1, 2025 

and also, at the Parish Advent Concert on December 7 at 7:00 p.m. 

and on Christmas Eve, December 24 at the 5:00 p.m. mass. 

 

PLEASE JOIN US! Practice Schedule can be found on the next page:  
 



Practices to prepare for the masses will be held in the church for 30 minutes 

each from 6:00 - 6:30 p.m. on the following dates:  

 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

 Thursday, January 30, 2025 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 

 

 
 

For additional information please contact Mrs. Gooyers by text          

@ 519-831-7191 or by email at jaimelynn.gooyers@wellingtoncdsb.ca    

or feel free to just come and join us at the practices!  


